

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44611115

Data publicarii 29.11.19 Coduri CPV 31320000-5 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 8.654,37 RON - 8.654,37 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F 14503 ML 500 1.37 685 130.15 2 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 2130 Buc 20 9.27 185.4 35.226 3 SCH CONTACTOR 95A 230V 45KW LC1D95P5 16950 Buc 1 420.9 420.9 79.971 4 SCH PROGRAMATOR ORAR 1C CCT15440 17641 Buc 2 220.8 441.6 83.904 5 SCH CONTACTOR 65A 220V 30KW LC1D65AP5 1388 Buc 1 318.2 318.2 60.458 6 SINA METALICA OMEGA 1 ML 02-435 6425 Buc 1 3.8 3.8 0.722 7 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 2247 Buc 10 2.2 22 4.18 8 TUB DE CAPAT 2.5 ALBS 01-440 2381 Buc 100 0.04 4 0.76 9 SCHK 1P 10A C A9K24110 Schneider 1175 Buc 2 8.83 17.66 3.3554 10 FISA CU CP POLIC KAISER GERMANY 577 6333 Buc 20 4.65 93 17.67 11 CABLU MYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F 14503 ML 500 1.37 685 130.15 12 CABLU MYM 4x2.5 16414 ML 300 3.85 1155 219.45 13 CABLU CYY-F 4x4 3534 ML 50 6.56 328 62.32 14 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 2247 Buc 2 2.2 4.4 0.836 15 PIEASA BLOCARE GRI KD3 2800 Buc 78 0.93 72.54 13.7826 16 PIULITA M6 5584 ML 50 0.04 2 0.38 17 SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA 5601 Buc 90 0.05 4.5 0.855 18 AUTOFORANT CAP INECAT 3.9x16 7965 Buc 38 0.04 1.52 0.2888 19 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 10MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-501/08 2355 Buc 3 0.5 1.5 0.285 20 TABLOU METALIC 25x30x15 IP54 1456 Buc 2 68.9 137.8 26.182 21 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 2130 Buc 20 9.27 185.4 35.226 ,1 CABLU MYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F 14503 ML 395 1.37 541.15 102.8185 2 COLIER PVC 250x4.8 100BUC/SET 01-624 1482 Buc 20 9.98 199.6 37.924 3 CABLU MYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F 14503 ML 1400 1.37 1918 364.42 4 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 100BUC/SET 01-622 148